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Robert Jimmy - Aquaculture Adviser robertj@spc.int
Tim Pickering - Inland Aquaculture Adviser timp@spc.int
Michel Bermudes - Mariculture and Aquatic Biosecurity Specialist michelbe@spc.int
Ruth Garcia Gomez - Aquatic Biosecurity Specialist ruthgg@spc.int
Jone Varawa - Aquaculture Technician jonev@spc.int
Avinash Singh - Aquaculture Officer avinashs@spc.int
Genevieve Delahaie - Administrative Assistant genevieved@spc.int
Maria Karalo - Project Assistant mariak@spc.int

Coastal Fisheries Science and Management Section

Ian Bertram - Coastal Fisheries Science and Management Adviser ianb@spc.int
Andrew Halford - Senior Coastal Fisheries Scientist andrewha@spc.int
Franck Magron - Coastal Fisheries Information and Database Manager franckm@spc.int
Pauline Bosserelle - Coastal Fisheries Science Officer paulineb@spc.int
Jason Raubani - Coastal Fisheries and Aquaculture Management and Policy Specialist jasonr@spc.int

Ian Freeman - Coastal Fisheries and Aquaculture Monitoring and Surveillance Specialist ianf@spc.int
Ariella D’Andrea - Coastal Fisheries and Aquaculture Legal Adviser ariellad@spc.int
Jeffrey Kinch - Social Scientist for Coastal and Community Fisheries jeffreyk@spc.int
Marie-Thérése Bui - Projet Administrator mariethereseb@spc.int
George Shedrawi - Coastal Fisheries Scientist (invertebrates) georges@spc.int
Alizée Bonnet - Legal Research Assistant (Coastal Fisheries) alizeeb@spc.int
Aaranteiti Kiareti - Coastal Fisheries Management Officer aaranteitik@spc.int
Watisoni Lalavanua - Community Based Management Officer - PEUMP watisonil@spc.int

Nearshore Fisheries Development Section

Michel Blanc - Fisheries Development Adviser michelbl@spc.int

William Sokimi - Fisheries Development Officer (Fishing technology) williams@spc.int
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PEUMP STAFF

Nathalie DEMEILLER Nathaliede@spc.int
Program assistant PEUMP

Bernard Vigga Bernardv@spc.int
Information and database trainer - PEUMP

Maika VULAONO - Finance Officer PEUMP maikav@spc.int
Tupoepe SAMANI - PEUMP Monitor. Eval. And Learning (MEL) Specialist tupeopes@spc.int
Debbie SINGH - PEUMP Communication Officer debbies@spc.int
Leimor PENJUELI - PEUMP Programme Assistant leimorp@spc.int
Katrine H LORENTZEN - SPC PMU - EU Programme Coordinator katrinel@spc.int
Richard ALU- Finance Officer - PEUMP richarda@spc.int
Chris MOLAI- Pacific Islander Junior Professional - Capacity Dev. chrism@spc.int
Caroline VIEUX - CEAFM Programme Support carolinev@spc.int
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